
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Art of Local Food 
A tasting party to benefit the Natural Resources Council of Maine 

 

“Thank you” to our Culinary Partners: 
After the Fall Farm Montville 589-3733 afterthefallfarm@gmail.com 
Angelina's Bakery Knox 722-3112 gardenvariety@gamail.com 
Appleton Creamery Appleton info@appletoncreamery.com 
Atlantic Baking Co Rockland 596-0505 alysa@atlanticbakingco.com 
Belfast Co-op Belfast 338-2532 goldy@belfastcoop.com 
Brae Maple Farm Union 785-4978 aasmith@tidewater.net 
Brevetto/Sage Camden 230-0111 josh@brevettoe.com 
Broken Acres Farm Jefferson 549-5112 broacres@roadrunner.com 
Cellardoor Winery Lincolnville 763-4478 bettina@cellardoorvineyard.com 
Cold River Vodka Freeport 465-4828 bob@coldrivervodka.com 
Dandelion Spring Farm Washington 380-4199 dandelionspringfarm@gmail.com 
Darby's Restaurant Belfast 338-2339 jsav@bluestreakme.com 
Ephemere Camden 236-4451 
Francine Bistro Camden 230-0083 francinebistro@myfairpoint.net 
Good Tern Coop Rockland 594-8822 
Guini Ridge Farm Union 785-2978 guiniridge@gmail.com 
Home Kitchen Café Rockland 596-2449 jameshomekitchencafe@gmail.com 
Hope Orchards Hope 763-2824 apples@hopeorchards.com 
Hubbard Brook Farm Unity 568-3201 hubbardbrookfarm@uninets.net 
In Good Company Rockland 593-9110 mwolfertz@yahoo.com 
Jess' Market Rockland 596-6068 info@jessmarket.com 
Lily Bistro Rockland 594-4141 info@lilybistromaine.com 
Maine Mead Works Portland 773-6323 ben@mainemeadworks.com 
Maine-ly Poultry Warren 273-2809 jbarnstein@aol.com 
Market Basket Rockport 236-4371 market.basket@hotmail.com 
Meadowsweet Farm Swanville 338-1265 meadowsweetfarm@gmail.com 
Monroe Cheese Studio Monroe 323-2664 erector@tilth.com 
Mystique Chevre Waldoboro 832-5136 mystique@midcoast.com 
Natalies at Camden Harbour Inn Camden 236-7008 info@camdenharbourinn.com  
Oyster Creek Farm Damariscotta 563-1076 mushroom@lincoln.midcoast.com  
Oyster River Winegrowers Warren 273-2998 oysterriverwinegrowers@gmail.com 
Paolina's Way Camden 230-0555 contact@paolinasway.com 
Peacemeal Farm Dixmont 257-4103 peacemeal@midmaine.com 
Port Clyde Fresh Catch Port Clyde 975-2191 jessica@midcoastfishermen.org 
Primo Rockland 596-0770 info@primorestaurant.com 
Ravenswood Farm Union 975-5346 ravenswd@midcoast.com 
Rolling Acres Farm Monroe 525-4577 rollingacresfarm7@myfairpoint.net 
Smith's Log Smokehouse Monroe 525-7735 libbysmithsmokehouse@gmail.com 
Sweet Grass Winery & Distillery Union 785-3024 info@sweetgrasswinery.com  
Sweet Henry's Belfast sweethenrys@gmail.com 
Sweets and Meats Rockland 594-2070 info@sweetsandmeatsmarket.com 
Terra Optima Appleton 785-3117 terraoptima@tidewater.net 
Three Tides Belfast 338-1707 david@3tides.com 
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Special thanks to CMCA, the Center for Maine Contemporary Art, our co-sponsoring host 
  

Special thanks to the volunteer committee members who made “The Art of Local Food" possible: 
Mary Ann Moore 
Susan Pierce, Susan Pierce Event Planning, 338-4730 susanpierce@gwi.net 
Peri Tobin 
  

Additional volunteers include: 
Wendy Meacham 
Lindsay Moore 
Cyndi Prince, Caldbeck Gallery, www.caldbeck.com  
Ed Thompson 
 
...and CMCA staff members:  
Cathy Melio 
Kat Richman 
  

…and jazz piano by: 
Tom Luther, info@tomlutherpiano.com 
  

…and extra help from  
Matthew Brennan, Mainely Bartenders, LLC 763-2700 www.mainelybartenders.com  
  

...and the team from NRCM: 
Judy Berk 
Leslie Burhoe 
Brownie Carson 
Leisa Dennett 
Joyce Gracie 
Stacie Haines 
Lisa Pohlmann 
Matt Prindiville 
Sarah Rheault, Board of Directors 
Matt Scease 
Kathy Thompson 
Gretta Wark 

  

The Natural Resources Council of Maine is a nonprofit membership organization working statewide 
for clean air, healthy waters, safeguards for our people and wildlife, forest protections, and clean, 
renewable energy solutions.  We harness the power of science, the law, and the voices of more than 
12,000 supporters across Maine and beyond.   
 

The Natural Resources Council of Maine, 3 Wade Street, Augusta, Maine 04330 
(207) 622-3101 www.nrcm.org 


